
GASOLINE GENERATOR PARTS LIST - MODEL PM2500V+

1 GB818  M5X38 Screw M5X38 2 5.60                   2.80                                         

2 GB93  6 Spring Washerφ6 6 5.60                   2.80                                         

3 GB97.1  6 Washerφ6 6 5.60                   2.80                                         

4 GB6175  M6  Nut M6 2 5.60                   2.80                                         

5 GB859  3 Spring Washerφ3 4 5.60                   2.80                                         

6 GB848  3 Washerφ3 4 5.60                   2.80                                         

7 GB 823   M3X6 Screw M3X6 4 5.60                   2.80                                         

8 GB859  4 Spring Washerφ4 2 5.60                   2.80                                         

9 GB848  4 Washerφ4 2 5.60                   2.80                                         

10 GB 823  M4X14 Screw M4X14 2 5.60                   2.80                                         

11 504.210100.F17 Generator end cover 1 1,036.00            518.00                                     

12 GB5783  M6x22 Bolt M6x22 1 5.60                   2.80                                         

13 ST02FD-05302003-10 AC.10A CIRCUIT BREAKERS 1 1,204.00            602.00                                     

14 ST02FD-05502023 Receptacle 5-20R 1 350.00               175.00                                     

15 GB6177  M4 Nut M4 2 5.60                   2.80                                         

16 GB16674   M5X16 Bolt M5X16 3 5.60                   2.80                                         

17 ST02FD-02100007 AVR 1 2,268.00            1,134.00                                  

18 GB93  5 Spring Washerφ5 1 5.60                   2.80                                         

19 GB97.1  5 Washerφ5 1 5.60                   2.80                                         

20 ST02FD-02100008 Brush assy cover board 1

21 ST02FD-02100009 Brush assy 1 252.00               126.00                                     

22 ST02FD-02100001-2 Flange bolt M6×133 4 84.00                 42.00                                       

23 ST02FD-1151201-B Build Up 1 56.00                 28.00                                       

24 ST02FD-02100003 Rear frame 1 854.00               427.00                                     

25 504.191200.01 Stator assembly 1 10,192.00          5,096.00                                  

26 ST02FD-02100005-2 Flange bolt  M8x208 1 168.00               84.00                                       

27 GB96 Washer Φ8 1 5.60                   2.80                                         

28 GB7244 Spring Washer φ8 1 5.60                   2.80                                         

29 ST02FD-02110000-2 Rotor Assembly 1 6,272.00            3,136.00                                  

30 ST02FD-02100002-2 Stator Cover 1 75.60                 37.80                                       

31 ST02FD-02100012 Build Up（A） 1 56.00                 28.00                                       

32 ST02FD-02100011 Build Up（B） 1 56.00                 28.00                                       

33 ST168FD-1000000 Engine 1

34 ST168FD-1151400 Rubber Pad 4 84.00                 42.00                                       

35 ST02FD-1151300C-1 Bottom RubberII 2 246.40               123.20                                     

36 ST02FD-1151300D-1 Bottom rubberI 2 246.40               123.20                                     

37 GB/T6177 M8 Nut M8 12 14.00                 7.00                                         

38 ST02FD-017-2 Frame 1 2,100.00            1,050.00                                  

. Please provide following information for ordering parts and maintenance:

. Model number

. Part description ,reference and part number as shown in parts list     www.promate.com.ph

SRP (Vat 

Inclusive)

Price to Service Centers at 

50% discount

Ref. 

No.
Part No. Description Qty.


